
Date of 

receipt

Amount 

claimed

Total am 

ount of 

claim 

admitted

Amount of claim for 

the period of twelve 

months preceding 

the liquidation

commencement 

date

1 S.KAVITHA 26.09.19 5,999.00 5,999.00

2 K.MARUDHACHALAM 27.09.19 76,100.00 76,100.00

3 R.BALAKRISHNAN 27.09.19 51,881.00 51,881.00

4 RUBELLAH PRINCESS 24.09.19 12,033.00 12,033.00

5 ESWARAMOORTHY 24.09.19 20,000.00 20,000.00

Total 1,66,013.00 1,66,013.00

Annexure-4

Name of the corporate debtor: Gokula Kannan Chits Tamilnadu Pvt.Ltd,  Date of commencement of liquidation:27.08.2019

List of operational creditors (Employees)

(Amount in ₹)

Sl.

No.

Name of 

authorised 

representative, if 

any

Name of employee Details of claim received Details of claim admitted



Nature of 

claim

% share in 

total amount 

of claims

admitted

3.61

45.84

31.25

7.25

12.05

100.00

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks, if 

any

Annexure-4

Name of the corporate debtor: Gokula Kannan Chits Tamilnadu Pvt.Ltd,  Date of commencement of liquidation:27.08.2019

List of operational creditors (Employees)

(Amount in ₹)

Details of claim admitted Amount   of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of 

any 

mutual 

dues, that 

may be set 

off

Amount of   

claim 

rejected


